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**k*x* (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) *****

ROLL  F S NAME OF CANDIDATE oo SUBJECTS=--=mmmmmmmmmmmmem

RESULT COMP

NO L X SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD
SUB

SCHOOL : - 40854 ST VIVEKANAND L V PUB SCH JAGADHARI HRY

17241531 M JATIN 184 085 041 086 087 418 PASS
083 Bl 061 D1 041 D1 060 C1l 076 B2 082 C1

17241532 F ANANYA RANA 184 085 041 086 087 418 PASS
071 C1 062 D1 078 Bl 069 B2 073 C1 091 A2

17241533 M HARSHIT 184 085 241 086 087 418 PASS
045 D2 049 D2 043 C2 046 D1 052 D1 064 D2

17241534 F KRITIKA 184 085 041 086 087 402 PASS
099 Al 090 A2 094 Al 096 Al 097 Al 096 Al

17241535 M PARTH KAMBOJ 184 085 241 086 087 418 PASS

076 B2 072 C2 067 A2 062 C1 082 Bl 080 C1
17241536 F OSHTEEN 184 085 041 086 087 418 PASS



17241537

17241538

17241539

17241540

17241541

17241542

17241543

17241544

17241545

17241546

17241547

HARSH KAMBOJ

SHIVANSH SHARMA

BHOOMI

KUNAL

PAAWAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT

VANSHIKA

HARSH DIXIT

NIDHI SINHA

PALAK

KAMNA

AARZOO

048
184

082
184

072
184

054
184

054
184

060
184

089
184

055
184

081

184

053
184

079
184

D2

Bl

c1

D1

D1

D1

A2

D1

Bl

D1

B2

044
085

077
085

069
085

062
085

038
085

058
085

090
085

044
085

078

085

050
085

076
085

D2

c1

c2

D1

D2

D2

A2

D2

1

D2

c1

046
041

073
241

046
041

045
418

064
241

033
041

085
241

041
041

054

241

033
241

059
041

D1

Bl

1

D1

D2

D2

A2

c2

c2

D2

Bl

044
086

089
086

043
086

040
086

034
086

056
086

092
086

040
086

069

086

042
086

074
086

D1

A2

D1

D1

D2

c1

A2

D1

B2

D1

Bl

057
087

089
087

071
087

051
087

052
087

057
087

091
087

069
087

085

087

067
087

085
087

D1

A2

1

D1

D1

D1

A2

c1

Bl

c1

Bl

066
418

085
418

077
418

072
241

026
418

071
418

096
418

080
418

087

418

067
402

082
418

D2

B2

c2

D1

D1

Al

c1

Bl

D2

Bl

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



082 Bl 083 B2 074 Bl 075 Bl 078 B2 092 A2
17241548 F TANIYA 184 085 041 086 087 418 PASS

082 B1 082 B2 062 C1 070 B2 074 B2 082 C1
17241549 M RUDRANSH SHARMA 184 085 041 086 087 402 PASS

090 A2 073 C2 064 B2 075 Bl 084 Bl 086 A2
17241550 F TANISHA 184 085 041 086 087 418 PASS

057 D1 049 D2 056 C1 054 C2 060 C2 078 C2
17241551 M DEWANK SACHDEVA 184 085 241 086 087 418 PASS

065 C2 070 C2 053 B2 046 D1 063 C2 073 D1
17241552 M MANPREET SINGH 184 085 241 086 087 418 PASS

071 C1 061 D1 056 Bl 045 D1 072 C1 075 D1
17241553 F TAMANNA 184 085 241 086 087 418 PASS

071 C1 069 C2 037 D1 058 C1 066 C1 083 C1
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17241554

17241555

17241556

17241557

17241558

17241559

17241560

17241561

17241562

17241563

17241564

ASHMITA ARYA

JAP ISHMAN KAUR

KARTIK

KESHAV BATRA

GURSIMRAN SINGH

MARIYAM RIZVI

ARSHDEEP

GAGAN DEEP SINGH

MANAN KAMBOJ

GARVIT

MIMANSHA

184

096

184

083
184

033
184

061
184

073
184

063
184

066
184

095
184

046
184

064
184

075

Al

Bl

D2

Cc2

c1

Cc2

c2

Al

D2

Cc2

B2

085

093

085

063
085

034
085

069
085

063
085

069
085

067
085

085
085

049
085

078
085

074

Al

D1

D2

c2

D1

c2

D1

Bl

D2

1

c2

041

099

241

051
418

066
041

057
041

051
241

076
241

036
041

087
241

049
241

054
041

o6l

Al

B2

D2

1

c2

Al

D1

A2

c1

B2

c1

086

099

086

051
086

037
086

064
086

o061
086

074
086

053
086

093
086

047
086

057
086

066

Al

c2

D2

B2

c1

Bl

c2

Al

D1

1

B2

087

099

087

079
087

049
087

077
087

076
087

074
087

064
087

095
087

046
087

070
087

078

Al

B2

D2

B2

B2

B2

c2

Al

D2

1

B2

402

096

418

079
241

031
402

070
418

083
418

084
418

075
402

094
418

069
402

059
402

070

Al

c2

c2

c1

B2

D1

Al

D2

D2

c2

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



17241565

17241566

17241567

17241568

17241569

17241570

17241571

17241572

17241573

17241574

17241575

MOHAMMAD LAVISH

LAKSHAY BHATIA

DEV RANA

ANSHIKA

MUSKAN

KUMUD ANSAL

RIYA BHADOLA

SUNPREET KAUR

VANDANA KUMARI

RAJSHREE

SIDDHARTH

184

059
184

083
184

058
184

070
184

078
184

077
184

064
184

072
184

075
184

080

184

038

D1

Bl

D1

c1

B2

B2

Cc2

c1

B2

B2

D2

085

064
085

077
085

070
085

073
085

087
085

084
085

077
085

080
085

074
085

086

085

062

D1

c1

c2

c2

Bl

Bl

1

B2

c2

Bl

D1

241

043
041

067
241

058
041

048
041

052
041

086
241

051
041

056
041

035
241

042

041

033

c2

B2

Bl

D1

c2

A2

B2

c1

D2

c2

D2

086

052
086

068
086

045
086

067
086

085
086

084
086

056
086

063
086

053
086

057

086

038

c2

B2

D1

B2

A2

A2

c1

c1

c2

c1

D2

087

059
087

078
087

075
087

071
087

082
087

091
087

069
087

075
087

080
087

074

087

056

c2

B2

B2

c1

Bl

A2

c1

B2

B2

B2

D1

418

070
402

073
418

074
418

080
402

074
418

097
418

084
402

069
418

084
402

079

418

072

D1

c1

D1

c1

c1

Al

B2

c2

B2

B2

D1

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



17241576 M DHRUV KUMAR 184 085 241 086 087 418 PASS

050 D2 050 D2 037 D1 044 D1 067 C1 076 C2

N
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17241577 M SAMARPIT KALYAN 184 085 241 086 087 418 PASS
058 D1 061 D1 048 C1 040 D1 051 D1 077 C2

17241578 F SAMITA 184 085 241 086 087 402 PASS
074 C1 090 A2 052 B2 073 Bl 082 Bl 077 B2

17241579 M ABHINAV VAID 184 085 041 086 087 418 PASS
055 D1 053 D2 036 D2 033 D2 061 C2 067 D2

17241580 M DHRUV BEDI 184 085 241 086 087 418 PASS
077 B2 074 C2 052 B2 062 C1 073 C1 086 Bl

17241581 F PALAK RAGHAV 184 085 241 086 087 402 PASS

051 D2 049 D2 051 B2 044 D1 045 D2 064 D1



17241582

17241583

17241584

17241585

17241586

17241587

17241588

17241589

17241590

17241591

17241592

17241593

AYAAN BHALLA

NISHITA SHARMA

MOHAMMAD RIHAN

AYUSH

GOURT

HARSHIT

AARTI YADAV

ANISH

ANJALI

ANKUSH

ANSHU

ARUNA

184

049
184

083
184

063

184

080
184

083
184

053
184

068
184

063
184

065
184

051
184

071
184

D2

Bl

c2

B2

Bl

D1

Cc2

c2

Cc2

D2

c1

085

047
085

085
085

075

085

077
085

089
085

063
085

063
085

065
085

082
085

045
085

080
085

D2

Bl

c1

c1

A2

D1

D1

D1

B2

D2

B2

241

033
041

065
241

067

041

054
241

069
041

049
041

062
241

040
041

044
241

037
041

064
041

D2

B2

A2

c2

A2

c2

1

c2

D1

D1

B2

418

068
086

080
086

054

086

068
086

066
086

047
086

046
086

059
086

066
086

043
086

072
086

D2

Bl

c2

B2

B2

D1

D1

c1

B2

D1

B2

087

054
087

084
087

064

087

084
087

073
087

055
087

056
087

056
087

076
087

062
087

061
087

D1

Bl

c2

Bl

c1

D1

D1

D1

B2

c2

c2

086

027
418

092
418

072

402

084
418

093
418

071
402

064
418

073
418

085
402

065
402

068
402

A2

D1

Bl

Al

D1

D1

D1

B2

D1

c2

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



062 C2 080 B2 054 C2 069 B2 075 B2 070 C2
17241594 M AZAD 184 085 241 086 087 402 PASS

059 D1 064 D1 048 C1 066 B2 077 B2 066 C2

17241595 M ADITYA 184 085 041 086 087 418 PASS

060 D1 066 D1 047 D1 055 C2 064 C2 079 C2
17241596 F ADITI DHIMAN 184 085 041 086 087 402 PASS

060 D1 074 C2 033 D2 047 D1 062 C2 063 D1
17241597 F BHANU 184 085 041 086 087 418 PASS

049 D2 047 D2 036 D2 036 D2 048 D2 073 D1
17241598 M CHIRAG KUMAR 184 085 402 086 087 241 PASS

046 D2 056 D2 059 D2 034 D2 040 D2 027 E
17241599 M DEVANSH PUNDIR 184 085 041 086 087 402 PASS

087 A2 089 A2 060 C1l 077 Bl 089 A2 083 Bl
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17241600 M GOUTAM 184 085 418 086 087 241 PASS

050 D2 041 D2 066 D2 033 D2 048 D2 026 E
17241601 F HARSHITA 184 085 041 086 087 402 PASS

079 B2 079 C1 053 C2 052 C2 059 C2 080 Bl
17241602 F ISHA DHIMAN 184 085 041 086 087 402 PASS

063 C2 073 C2 065 B2 074 B1 079 B2 070 C2
17241603 M ISHANT KUMAR 184 085 241 086 087 418 PASS

048 D2 055 D2 033 D2 036 D2 050 D1 065 D2
17241604 M JAGTAR SINGH 184 085 041 086 087 402 PASS

054 D1 045 D2 036 D2 042 D1 053 D1 066 C2

17241605 M JAPKIRAT SINGH 184 085 418 086 087 241 PASS

039 D2 042 D2 079 C2 036 D2 057 D1 023 E
17241606 F JYOTI SHARMA 184 085 241 086 087 402 004 PASS

075 B2 074 C2 067 A2 044 D1 078 B2 069 C2 075 C2
17241607 F JASLEEN KAUR 184 085 402 086 087 041 004 PASS

053 D1 044 D2 059 D2 043 D1 041 D2 029 E 057 D2
17241608 M KARTIK KAUSHAL 184 085 418 086 087 241 COMP
085
041 D2 029 E 070 D1 034 D2 043 D2 028 E
17241609 M KARTIK 184 085 241 086 087 402 PASS

048 D2 057 D2 033 D2 037 D2 053 D1 054 D2
17241610 F KESHVI BAGGA 184 085 041 086 087 418 PASS



17241611

17241612

17241613

17241614

17241615

17241616

17241617

17241618

17241619

17241620

17241621

KHUSAL

KIRTI

KRISHN

LAKSHITA

MANISH REHAN

MANST

MEHAK

PAWAN KUMAR

PIYUSH AHUJA

PRIYA DHIMAN

PRIYANSH

086
184

054
184

075
184

051
184

070

184

086
184

076
184

083
184

066
184

044
184

079
184

Bl

D1

B2

D2

c1

Bl

B2

Bl

c2

D2

B2

081
085

049
085

060
085

038
085

073

085

081
085

080
085

079
085

063
085

050
085

088
085

B2

D2

D1

D2

c2

B2

B2

1

D1

D2

A2

075
041

050
041

045
418

067
241

065

041

076
041

070
041

054
041

069
041

033
041

060
041

Bl

c2

D1

D2

A2

Bl

B2

c2

B2

D2

c1

086
086

054
086

050
086

035
086

062

086

093
086

088
086

082
086

083
086

035
086

084
086

A2

c2

c2

D2

1

Al

A2

Bl

A2

D2

A2

085
087

070
087

069
087

042
087

085

087

096
087

083
087

088
087

086
087

047
087

082
087

Bl

c1

1

D2

Bl

Al

Bl

A2

Bl

D2

Bl

092
402

058
402

069
241

026
402

077

402

091
418

092
418

093
402

080
418

074
418

085
418

A2

004

D2 045 D2

c2

004

B2 079 C1

A2

A2

Al

Bl

D1

004

B2 090 A2

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



070 C1 059 D1 041 D1 048 D1 073 C1 082 C1
17241622 F PRIYANKA 184 085 041 086 087 402 PASS

063 C2 062 D1 050 C2 046 D1 052 D1 061 D1
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17241623 F GARIMA 184 @85 @41 @86 087 418 PASS
@52 D1 @62 D1 ©33 D2 049 C2 053 D1 074 D1
17241624  F MEHAK 184 @85 @41 @86 087 402 PASS
@67 C2 @65 D1 045 D1 061 C1 081 B1 067 C2
17241625 M SAKET ANAND 184 @85 418 @86 087 241 comp
086
@37 D2 038 D2 071 D1 626 E ©33 D2 028 E
17241626 F SEJAL SHARMA 184 @85 241 @86 087 402 PASS

053 D1 070 C2 041 C2 047 D1 068 C1 067 C2
17241627 M VARUN 184 085 241 086 087 418 PASS



17241628

17241629

17241630

17241631

17241632

17241633

17241634

17241635

17241636

17241637

17241638

VISHAL MADAAN

VRISHTY JINDAL

ABHAY PARTAP

ADITI

ADITYA

ANSHUL BANSAL

CHIRAG PURI

DILDAR SINGH

DIPANSHU

DIVYANJALI

GAJENDER SINGH

047
184

076
184

082
184

081
184

066
184

054
184

081
184

059

184

056
184

040
184

060
184

D2

B2

Bl

Bl

Cc2

D1

Bl

D1

D1

D2

D1

036
085

078
085

084
085

087
085

052
085

059
085

090
085

064

085

060
085

049
085

067
085

D2

c1

Bl

Bl

D2

D1

A2

D1

D1

D2

D1

035
041

057
041

078
041

055
241

033
241

033
041

080
041

049

241

044
041

044
241

035
041

D1

c1

Bl

c2

D2

D2

Bl

c2

c2

D1

D1

033
086

067
086

091
086

079
086

039
086

039
086

092
086

051

086

035
086

043
086

041
086

D2

B2

A2

Bl

D2

D2

A2

c2

D2

D1

D1

051
087

079
087

095
087

088
087

056
087

050
087

094
087

057

087

059
087

053
087

058
087

D1

B2

Al

A2

D1

D1

Al

D1

c2

D1

c2

070
402

073
402

091
402

098
402

062
418

068
418

095
418

080

402

055
418

069
418

067
418

D1

c1

A2

Al

D1

D2

Al

c1

D2

D2

D2

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



069 C1 069 C2 034 D2 051 C2 077 B2 077 C2
17241639 F GAYATRI 184 085 241 086 087 402 PASS

043 D2 051 D2 049 C1 038 D2 051 D1 057 D2
17241640 F GOURI SHARMA 184 085 041 086 087 402 PASS

088 A2 085 Bl 065 B2 086 A2 086 Bl 084 Bl
17241641 M HARMANJEET SINGH 184 085 418 086 087 241 COomMpP
085
040 D2 027 E 069 D2 033 D2 046 D2 026 E
17241642 M ISHAAN MANOCHA 184 085 041 086 087 402 PASS

071 C1 062 D1 058 C1 061 C1 064 C2 073 C1
17241643 M JASKIRAT SINGH BHATIA 184 085 041 086 087 418 004 PASS

081 B1 075 C1 069 B2 078 B1 071 C1 090 A2 084 B2
17241644 F JASLEEN KAUR 184 085 041 086 087 402 004 PASS

053 D1 074 C2 035 D2 039 D2 048 D2 062 D1 076 C2

17241645 M KARANJOT SINGH BHATIA 184 085 041 086 087 418 PASS

058 D1 060 D1 057 C1 067 B2 084 Bl 079 C2
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17241646 F KASHISH 184 085 402 086 087 241 PASS

051 D2 071 C2 055 D2 036 D2 048 D2 029 E
17241647 M KAVYA KUMAR 184 085 241 086 087 418 PASS

039 D2 048 D2 033 D2 035 D2 043 D2 072 D1
17241648 F KHUSHI 184 085 241 086 087 402 PASS

069 C1 073 C2 053 B2 048 D1 055 D1 059 D2
17241649 F KHUSHI 184 085 041 086 087 418 PASS

073 C1 086 Bl 053 C2 059 C1 059 C2 078 C2
17241650 M KRRISH BAIJAJ 184 085 041 086 087 402 PASS

083 B1 069 C2 044 D1 063 C1 085 Bl 076 B2
17241651 F MANSI 184 085 402 086 087 041 PASS

056 D1 062 D1 063 D1 035 D2 050 D1 029 E
17241652 F MEHAK 184 085 241 086 087 402 PASS

060 D1 078 C1 040 C2 046 D1 044 D2 063 D1
17241653 F MONISHKA 184 085 041 086 087 418 PASS

089 A2 094 Al 089 A2 090 A2 091 A2 097 Al
17241654 M MUKESH KUMAR 184 085 041 086 087 418 PASS

052 D1 060 D1 041 D1 041 D1 059 C2 067 D2

17241655 M NAMAN GULATI 184 085 041 086 087 402 PASS



17241656

17241657

17241658

17241659

17241660

17241661

17241662

17241663

17241664

17241665

17241666

NEHA

PRANKUL

PRERNA

RUDAR PARTAP

SANJEET PAL

SHRUTI

TANISHA

YUGAL KUMAR

SARANPAL GENDRE

PALAK

MANVI SINGHAL

060
184

059
184

078
184

071
184

044
184

049
184

071
184

053
184

058
184

053

184

062
184

085

D1

D1

B2

c1

D2

D2

c1

D1

D1

D1

Cc2

Bl

065
085

073
085

080
085

072
085

067
085

057
085

079
085

063
085

068
085

081

085

061
085

067

D1

c2

B2

c2

D1

D2

c1

D1

D1

B2

D1

D1

049
041

033
041

074
241

068
241

047
041

033
041

038
241

044
041

043
041

033

402

064
041

038

c2

D2

Bl

A2

c1

D2

D2

c2

D1

D2

D1

D2

047
086

041
086

086
086

065
086

039
086

034
086

059
086

044
086

063
086

051

086

043
086

076

D1

D1

A2

B2

D2

D2

c1

D1

c1

c2

D1

Bl

059
087

056
087

088
087

052
087

060
087

054
087

055
087

064
087

065
087

058

087

067
087

083

c2

D1

A2

D1

c2

D1

D1

c2

c2

c2

1

Bl

065
402

058
418

095
402

070
418

068
418

072
402

068
418

076
418

074
402

057

041

030
402

083

D1

D2

Al

c2

D2

D1

c2

c2

D1

D2

Bl

004

070 C2

004

066 D1

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



17241667 M DHEERAJ YADAV 184 085 041 086 087 418 PASS

076 B2 084 Bl 085 A2 092 A2 090 A2 091 A2
17241668 F KHUSHI 184 085 041 086 087 402 004 PASS

083 Bl 087 B1 074 B1 092 A2 093 Al 077 B2 091 A2
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SCHOOL : - 40854 ST VIVEKANAND L V PUB SCH JAGADHARI HRY

17241669 M GIAN SINGH 184 @85 241 @86 087 418 PASS
076 B2 070 C2 @57 Bl 072 B2 086 B1 083 C1

17241670 M MOHIT 184 @85 418 @86 087 041 PASS
@50 D2 @66 D1 @69 D2 847 D1 046 D2 029 E

17241671 M ASHISH PASSI 184 @85 @41 @86 087 402 PASS
@55 D1 @59 D1 @42 D1 041 D1 048 D2 066 C2

17241672 M KRISHNA 184 @85 241 @86 087 418 PASS

059 D1 065 D1 035 D1 053 C2 077 B2 077 C2



17241673

17241674

17241675

17241676

17241677

17241678

17241679

17241680

17241681

17241682

17241683

17241684

ABHISHEK BHALLA

ANMOL

ANSH

ARYAN VERMA

ANISH KUMAR

DEV

DEEPIKA

KHUSHI

HARDIK KAKKAR

HARSH

HARPREET

HARRY HARSHDEEP

184

o061l
184

087

184

070
184

052
184

051
184

053
184

060
184

050
184

049
184

067
184

044
184

c2

A2

c1

D1

D2

D1

D1

D2

D2

c2

D2

085

058
085

091

085

067
085

050
085

065
085

055
085

071
085

055
085

048
085

075
085

046
085

D2

A2

D1

D2

D1

D2

c2

D2

D2

c1

D2

418

076
041

089

041

057
041

033
041

033
041

039
041

047
041

035
241

040
041

071
418

066
041

c2

A2

1

D2

D2

D2

D1

D2

c2

B2

D2

086

050
086

087

086

061
086

037
086

033
086

046
086

039
402

055
086

039
086

069
086

033
086

c2

A2

1

D2

D2

D1

D2

D2

D2

B2

D2

087

041
087

091

087

078
087

047
087

050
087

054
087

051
087

065
087

068
087

072
087

043
087

D2

A2

B2

D2

D1

D1

D1

c2

1

c1

D2

241

030
418

090

418

068
418

067
402

055
418

072
402

060
086

026
418

075
418

083
241

029
402

A2

D2

D2

D2

D1

D1

D1

c1

004

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



079 B2 077 C1 063 C1 082 Bl 089 A2 085 Bl 094 A2

17241685 M HARDIK 184 085 402 086 087 241 PASS

066 C2 058 D2 059 D2 043 D1 037 D2 029 E
17241686 M KAMAL KISHOR SHARMA 184 085 241 086 087 418 PASS

042 D2 033 D2 033 D2 037 D2 046 D2 066 D2
17241687 F KIRTI KALRA 184 085 418 086 087 041 PASS

035 D2 034 D2 067 D2 047 D1 044 D2 026 E
17241688 F KHUSHI 184 085 041 086 087 402 PASS

062 C2 071 C2 062 C1 063 C1 058 C2 070 C2
17241689 F MANVI 184 085 041 086 087 402 PASS

079 B2 086 Bl 050 C2 061 C1 082 Bl 069 C2
17241690 F PALLAVI 184 085 041 086 087 402 PASS

059 D1 061 D1 042 D1 055 C2 063 C2 063 D1
17241691 M NIKHIL BHATIA 184 085 041 086 087 418 004 PASS

060 D1 071 C2 034 D2 057 C1 047 D2 070 D1 063 D1
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MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 40854 ST VIVEKANAND L V PUB SCH JAGADHARI HRY

17241692 M RUPAK 184 085 041 086 087 418 PASS
051 D2 058 D2 045 D1 038 D2 057 D1 069 D2

17241693 M SOURABH 184 085 402 086 087 041 PASS
040 D2 042 D2 054 D2 033 D2 034 D2 028 E

17241694 M SHIVAM 184 085 041 086 087 402 PASS
057 D1 074 C2 054 C2 041 D1 055 D1 061 D1

17241695 F SURBHI PAL 184 085 241 086 087 402 PASS
059 D1 060 D1 039 D1 042 D1 061 C2 058 D2

17241696 F PRACHI 184 085 041 086 087 418 PASS
051 D2 052 D2 033 D2 039 D2 056 D1 067 D2

17241697 F MEENAKSHI 184 085 041 086 087 418 PASS
060 D1 058 D2 034 D2 041 D1 048 D2 071 D1

17241698 F NISHA 184 085 041 086 087 418 PASS
052 D1 060 D1 035 D2 047 D1 067 C1 070 D1

17241699 M HITESH KUMAR 184 085 041 086 087 418 PASS
084 Bl 082 B2 091 Al 077 Bl 091 A2 088 Bl

17241700 M LAVISH 184 085 041 086 087 418 PASS

057 D1 054 D2 050 C2 049 C2 073 C1 075 D1
17241701 M PARTH 184 085 418 086 087 041 PASS



17241702

17241703

17241704

17241705

17241706

17241707

17241708

TOTAL CANDIDATES :

SHIVAM

SHIVANG SAINI

SUNIDHI

KHUSHI

NAND KISHOR

TANISHKA

HIMANSHU

178 TOTAL PASS : 175 TOTAL COMPTT.

054
184

050
184

060
184

072

184

063
184

051
184

058
184

069

D1

D2

D1

c1

c2

D2

D1

c1

047
085

055
085

071
085

077

085

065
085

059
085

074
085

070

D2

D2

c2

c1

D1

D1

c2

c2

067
041

045
241

048
041

044

041

044
418

066
041

047
241

064

3 TOTAL ESSENTIAL

D2

D1

1

D1

D1

D2

D1

A2

035
086

043
086

062
086

064

086

042
086

037
086

042
086

068

D2

D1

1

B2

D1

D2

D1

B2

REPEAT :

059
087

085
087

075
087

078

087

078
087

038
087

067
087

088

c2

Bl

B2

B2

B2

D2

c1

A2

029
402

071
418

083
402

072

402

068
241

026
402

055
418

085

0 TOTAL

E

c1

1

c1

c2

D2

B2

ABSENT :

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ol



